Position

Retail Buyer and Supervisor

Student Assistant Ill

Merchandise Clerk

Merchandise Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Assistant ll,
Merchandise Clerk

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - General
Supplies
MSAC - General
Supplies
MSAC - General
Supplies

MSAC - General
Supplies

Total Wages

$21,273

$3,098

$304

$278

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,883

$38

$0

$0



