Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retail Buyer and Supervisor		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - General Supplies	\$21,273	\$6,883
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Merchandise Clerk	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - General Supplies	\$3,098	\$38
Merchandise Clerk		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - General Supplies	\$304	\$0
Merchandise Clerk		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - General Supplies	\$278	\$0